W/P NO.

41-3/1

41-3/2

41-3/3

41-3/4

41-3/5

41-3/6

43-1

44-1

44-1/1

44-2

44-2/1

PEOPLES GAS BYBTEM, INC.
PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTHMENT ADUIT

6-MONTH PERIODS ENDING 3/31/95 & 9/30/95

CONFIDENTIAL WORKPAPER INDEX

TITLE

ACCRUED CASHOUT REVENUES~END USERS
(NEGATIVE IMBALANCE) - NOV 1995

ACCRUED CASHOUT THERMS-END USERS
(NEGATIVE IMBALANCE) = NOV 1995

ACCRUED CASHOUT REVENUES-END USERS
(NEGATIVE IMBALANCE) - FEB 1995

ACCRUED CASHOUT THERMS~-END USERS
(NEGATIVE IMBALANCE) - FEB 1995

ACCRUED CASHOUT REVENUES~END USERS
(NEGATIVE IMBALANCE) - JULY 1995

ACCRUED CASHOUT THERMS-END USERS
(NEGATIVE IMBALANCE) - JULY 1995

OPEN ACCESS GAS PURCHASED - FGT COMPANY

(OCTOBER 1994 - SEPTEMBER 1995)
END=-USE $ - DEC 1994

TRANSPORTATION PURCHASES SYSTEM SUPPLY
AND END-USE - DEC 1994

END-USE § - JUN 1995

TRANSPORTATION PURCHASES SYSTEM SUPPLY
AND END-USE - JUN 1995
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