PEOPLES GAS SYSTEM, INC. PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT ADUIT 6-MONTH PERIODS ENDING 3/31/95 & 9/30/95

CONFIDENTIAL WORKPAPER INDEX

W/P NO.	TITLE	# of Pgs
41-3/1	ACCRUED CASHOUT REVENUES-END USERS (NEGATIVE IMBALANCE) - NOV 1995	1
41-3/2	ACCRUED CASHOUT THERMS-END USERS (NEGATIVE IMBALANCE) - NOV 1995	1
41-3/3	ACCRUED CASHOUT REVENUES-END USERS (NEGATIVE IMBALANCE) - FEB 1995	1
41-3/4	ACCRUED CASHOUT THERMS-END USERS (NEGATIVE IMBALANCE) - FEB 1995	1
41-3/5	ACCRUED CASHOUT REVENUES-END USERS (NEGATIVE IMBALANCE) - JULY 1995	1
41-3/6	ACCRUED CASHOUT THERMS-END USERS (NEGATIVE IMBALANCE) - JULY 1995	1
43-1	OPEN ACCESS GAS PURCHASED - FGT COMPANY (OCTOBER 1994 - SEPTEMBER 1995)	12
44-1	END-USE \$ - DEC 1994	1
44-1/1	TRANSPORTATION PURCHASES SYSTEM SUPPLY AND END-USE - DEC 1994	1
44-2	END-USE \$ - JUN 1995	1
44-2/1	TRANSPORTATION PURCHASES SYSTEM SUPPLY	1

950003-60

DOCUMENT NOW IN THE DATE

12118 DEC-58